
CHAMBER BASH
BUSINESS AFTER STANDARD HOURS

2024 Schedule

Thursday, January 11 - American Dunes Golf Club  |  17000 Lincoln St. Grand Haven

Thursday, February 8 - Elks Lodge | 15 S Third St. Grand Haven

Thursday, March 14 - 100GROUP  |  41 Washington Ave, Ste. 340 Grand Haven

Thursday, April 11 - Central Park Place  |  421 Columbus Ave, Grand Haven

Thursday, May 9 - Pigeon Creek Golf Course  |  10195 120th Ave, West Olive

Thursday, June 13 - TowerPinkster  |  1 S. Harbor Dr, Grand Haven (outdoor courtyard)

Thursday, July 11 - VanderWall Bros.  |  19156 174th Ave, Spring Lake  

Thursday, August 8 - Treadstone Funding Lakeshore |  200 N Beacon Blvd, Grand Haven

Thursday, October 10 - LMCU  |  16916 Robbins Rd, Grand Haven 

Thursday, November 14 - MDV Interactive  |  11944 US-31 N, Grand Haven 

Thursday, December 5  -  Spring Lake Country Club  |  17496 N Fruitport Rd, Spring Lake

The monthly BASH (Business After Standard Hours) is an opportunity for
Chamber Members and guests to socialize with business contacts in a
relaxed setting with beverages and hors d'oeuvres. BASH events are held
the second Thursday of the month from 5-7pm at a member location.

Contact Heather Solomon at 616.842.4910 or hsolomon@grandhavenchamber.org

FREE for Chamber Members, $15 for Non-Members
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